Code X

P60 97.06
520_770 79.45
380_520 17.61

P55 97.45
520_770 81.38
380_520 16.07

P50 98.12
520_770 83.74
380_520 14.38

P45 99.2
520_770 86.66
380_52012.53

Y
99.99
85.97
14.02

100.0
86.62
13.37

100.0
87.38
12.61

100.0
88.27
11.72

P40 100.93 100.0

520_770 90.38
380_520 10.54

89.32
10.67

P35 103.66 99.99

520 770 95.23
380520 8.43

90.55
9.44

P30 108.04 100.0
520_770 101.79 92.02

380_520 6.25

7.97

P25 115.18 100.0
520_770 111.0593.74

380_520 4.13

6.25

4

X y

104.57 0.321

1.6

0.475

102.970.13

95.98
1.57
94.41

86.5
1.53
84.96

76.07
1.48
74.58

64.68
142
63.26

52.43
1.35
51.08

39.55
1.24
38.3

26.59
1.1
25.49

0.332
0.479
0.129

0.344
0.484
0.128

0.36
0.491
0.126

0.379
0.498
0.124

0.404
0.508
0.122

0.436
0.521
0.118

0.476
0.539
0.115

A
0.331
0.514
0.104

0.34
0.51
0.107

0.351
0.506
0.112

0.363
0.5
0.118

0.376
0.493
0.126

0.39
0.483
0.136

0.403
0.471
0.151

0.413
0.455
0.174

B
0.0
-9.95
9.94

0.0
-7.57
7.56

0.0
-4.99
4.99

0.0
-2.25
2.25

0.0
0.58
-0.58

0.0
34
-3.4

0.0
5.92
-5.92

0.0
7.68
-7.68

B a b hag  id
00 00 0.97 -0.418 0
88.3 88.86 0.924 -0.007 96
-88.2988.85 1.254 -2.936 276

00 00 0974 -0.383 0
81.57 81.92 0.939 -0.007 95
-81.5781.92 1.2 -2.823 275

00 00 098 -0.346 0
74.05 74.22 0.958 -0.007 93
-74.0574.22 1.139 -2.694 273

0.0 0.0 0991 -0.304 0
65.66 65.7 0.981 -0.006 91
-65.6665.7 1.068 -2.544 271

0.0 0.0 1.009 -0.258 0
56.35 56.35 1.011 -0.006 89
-56.3556.35 0.986 -2.37 269

00 0.0 1.036 -0.209 0
46.13 46.25 1.051 -0.005 85
-46.1346.25 0.892 -2.164 265

00 0.0 1.08 -0.158 0
35.15 35.64 1.105 -0.005 80
-35.1535.64 0.783 -1.92 260

0.0 0.0 1.151 -0.106 O
23.83 25.03 1.184 -0.004 72
-23.8325.03 0.66 -1.63 252

Ad

405
494

805
494

806
205

&77
206

508
207

09
208

831
209

584
281

Ac

w4
805

194
505

205
806

276
807

a7
808

208
409

209
4B1

281
&B4

DEU20-3N




